
    School Result    12 session 2023-24 

    ------------- 

Appeared Passed Compartment Fail Absent Pass% PI    Mean 

-------- ------ ----------- ---- ------ ----- --    ---- 

 42       42      0           0    0    100.00 76.61 385.10 

   ------------------------------------------------- 

   Number of students in different percentage range 

   ------------------------------------------------- 

0-32.9%   33-44.9% 45-59.9%   60-74.9%   75-89.9%   90-100% 

-------   -------- --------   --------   --------   ------- 

  0      0      0     19     21      2     

   ------------------------------------------------- 

   Number of Grades in all subjects 

   ------------------------------------------------- 

A1   A2 B1   B2   C1   C2   D1   D2   E 

--   -- --   --   --   --   --   --   - 

 28  38  47  39  45  35  16   3   1  

 

    ------------------- 

    SUBJECT WISE RESULT     

    ------------------- 

Code  Name     Appeared  Passed   Pass%    PI    Mean 

----  ----     --------  ------   -----    --    ---- 

301         ENGLISH CORE      42    42  100.00   64.88   79.43 

083     COMPUTER SCIENCE      13    13  100.00   85.58   89.92 

042              PHYSICS      26    26  100.00   68.75   70.12 

043            CHEMISTRY      26    26  100.00   63.94   73.62 

041          MATHEMATICS      19    18  94.74   46.71   57.26 

048   PHYSICAL EDUCATION      41    41  100.00   50.00   70.98 



044              BIOLOGY       8     8  100.00   75.00   80.88 

302           HINDI CORE      18    18  100.00   79.17   80.56 

054     BUSINESS STUDIES      16    16  100.00   55.47   66.69 

055          ACCOUNTANCY      16    16  100.00   67.19   72.00 

030            ECONOMICS      16    16  100.00   62.50   71.62 

065    INFORMATICS PRAC.      11    11  100.00   79.55   90.91 

   ------------------------------------------------- 

   Number of students in different percentage range 

   ------------------------------------------------- 

Code  Name      0-32.9%   33-44.9% 45-59.9%   60-74.9%   75-89.9%   

90-100% 

----- -----     -------   -------- --------   ---------  --------   -------- 

301         ENGLISH CORE    0    0    0    13    20    

9     

083     COMPUTER SCIENCE    0    0    0    1    3    

9     

042              PHYSICS    0    0    1    19    5    1 

    

043            CHEMISTRY    0    0    3    12    8    

3     

041          MATHEMATICS    1    1    11    4    2    

0     

048   PHYSICAL EDUCATION    0    0    3    26    11    

1     

044              BIOLOGY    0    0    0    1    6    1 

    

302           HINDI CORE    0    0    1    3    11    

3     

054     BUSINESS STUDIES    0    0    6    5    4    

1     

055          ACCOUNTANCY    0    0    1    8    6    

1     



030            ECONOMICS    0    0    2    7    7    

0     

065    INFORMATICS PRAC.    0    0    0    1    2    

8     

   -------------------------------------- 

   Number of students in different Grades 

   -------------------------------------- 

Code  Name      A1  A2  B1   B2   C1   C2   D1   D2   E 

----  -----     --  --  --   --   --   --   --   --   -- 

301         ENGLISH CORE       3   9   5  12   5   5   3   0   0  

083     COMPUTER SCIENCE       6   3   0   4   0   0   0   0   0  

042              PHYSICS       2   4   9   4   5   1   1   0   0  

043            CHEMISTRY       3   3   5   6   4   3   1   1   0  

041          MATHEMATICS       1   1   2   2   2   7   2   1   1  

048   PHYSICAL EDUCATION       1   2   7   2  10  13   5   1   0  

044              BIOLOGY       0   3   3   1   1   0   0   0   0  

302           HINDI CORE       6   3   5   1   2   0   1   0   0  

054     BUSINESS STUDIES       1   1   3   1   4   5   1   0   0  

055          ACCOUNTANCY       1   2   4   4   5   0   0   0   0  

030            ECONOMICS       0   5   2   1   6   0   2   0   0  

065    INFORMATICS PRAC.       4   2   2   1   1   1   0   0   0  

    ------------------- 


